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Rheéumatism So Bad

Could Hardly Walk

Mrs. Wm. Enenzig,. R.R. No, .f
Guelph, Ont,, writes:—*‘For years
suffered with rheumatism, and my
hands and feet used to swell so,
at times, 1 could hardly walk, and
could npt sleep or rest for the pain,
I wsed differént kinds of medicine,
Bt go uothing to do me any g’uud
until & friénd to d me to take Burdock
Blood Bitters. Now 1 have ne more
pains and the rheumatism is .all
gone."’

. sale ot all drug and general stores;, manufactured, for the past 51 years, only by
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(Glasses fitted by registered |

optometrist at Heilbroner’s store.
el - Ty Bl

W, Marsipll, whihas been re-

| ceiving -hospital treatment in Van-|

Lcouver, returned to the city on the
| Catala last evening.
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Capt. Chris Parkvold of the hal-
ibut boat Takla arrived in the city
on the Catala vesterday afternoon
ttmm Vancouver,
| Retall 'Merchantd Association
meeting Tuesday, Jan, 20, Commo
dore Cale, 630 p. m nomination
and election of officers. All retail!
merchants requested to attend. 17

Dinnerware, citina, crockery,
glassware. Heilbroner’s Store. |

Mrs. H.'B. Rochester and daugh
er, Janet, returned
esterday alternoon’s trailn after
pending a few days at Port Es-|
sington with Mrs Rochester s |
mother, Mrs. J. A. Brown.
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L0 the city or.|
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|

. _Alex Webber, who has been iden-
'titied with the staff of the Family
Shoe Store here for the past few|
mths, will sail"dy the Cardena |
tomorrow afternd® non his re-
urn to his home in vancouver,

e—
Frank "M. Dogkfill of Telkwa 1is
ving a briel business visit to|
he city arrived from the|
yesterday |

having
afternoon’s |
traln. Mr. Dockrill 1s at present |
devoting his energies to the opera- |
tion of a coal mine near Telkwa i
|

The first meeting of the citv

ouncil following the recent elec-
will take place on Thursday
vening of this week when Mavor!
C. H Orme wil announce his
standing committees for the vear

With onlv one new member an the
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Will D mpie. NO very ex-
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SOMETHING NEW

FOR LADIES AND GENTS
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QUESTION OF
READJUSTMENT

A condition of -afialrs exists
wughou! Canada and the world |
ppears difficult to solve

Howe v here 18 one thing upon

and that 1is
. Istment of eosts of com- |
nodities must be made. As an llus-

with the present price of

whi readiustment in the price
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Presbyievian Burng! Banquet on
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Leif | kson Hard Time Dance

Ramn upper, January 29.
Voo Legion  Novelty Dance
SU

| Norway Fishermen's
rarewell Dance February 6, Moose
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alnounces a

Monday, January 19, 19831

The Ford Motor Company
of Canada, Limited

REDUCTION

m PRICES

The following prices are effective

New Price

De LuxeRoadster . .............. $5/0

De Luxe Phaeton ..............

o AT N L

Roollbe ... 0., el
R e T
O e L SR

DelanaClibe . ....... .50,

g T R R
De Luxe Tudor Sedan . ..
Three Window Fordor Sedan . ...

Town Sedan . .

T R A g . SR
R S Sy

StationWagon .. ~............:

Commercial Chassis .. .. s

Model AA Truck Chassis,
131 1-2 inch wheel base . ... ..

Model AA Truck Chassis,
157 inch wheel base ..

De Luxe Delivery ..........

P ] . L] - - -

( All Prices F. O. B. East Windsor,

695
il

o1d

a8
600
630
389
635

105
13
710
695
130

405

290

630
64

Monday, January 19, 1931

Old Price Reduction

$625
750
230

VAl

630
639
399

645
2
19
750
150
il
415

610

640
639

Ontario. Taxes kxtra)

$30
3
- 10
5
10
30
23
10
10
15

40
40
3
20
10

20

10
10

You may purchase a Ford Car or Truck on convenient,

economlcal terms through your Ford dealer

Ford Motor Company
of Canada, Limited

i




